
Thermo Scientific HERASAFE KS and KSP
Class II Biological Safety Cabinets

Containment . Comfort . Convenience

Part of Thermo Fisher Scientific

Setting new Standards for Safety
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Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS and KSP 
Setting new standards for safety
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• DIN 12980
Our Herasafe® KSP cabinets
with single piece worktops are
independently tested and certified
to the DIN 12980 standard
“Safety Cabinets for Handling
Cytotoxic Substances”, requiring
the highest personnel, product
and environmental protection.

• NSF/ANSI 49
The Herasafe® KS line is also
compliant with NSF/ANSI 49 for
Class II biological safety cabinets.
NSF/ANSI 49 is recognized as the
preeminent safety cabinet standard
in North America, Latin America,
and parts of Asia Pacific.

• EN 12469
Our complete line of Herasafe® KS
and KSP products are independently
tested and certified to EN 12469
standard for Class II biological
safety cabinets by TÜV Nord, the
leading testing agency in Europe.

Decades of Market
Leadership
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Thermo Scientific biological safety cabinets are backed by our global 
reputation and commitment to provide the safest and most reliable 
biological safety cabinets available for every lab and customer application.

We deliver decades of market leadership and technology innovations with
unmatched quality. 

Our philosophy is grounded in compliance with the most stringent 
regulatory standards in the world that ensure your safety.

Thermo Scientific – moving science forward. 

1993 19951985197819761965 1996
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Our experience brings innovation to you

2008

W
e 

la
un

ch
 th

e 
ad

va
nc

ed
 T

he
rm

o 
Sc

ie
nt

ifi
c 

H
er

as
af

e 
KS

 a
nd

 K
SP

 b
io

lo
gi

ca
l s

af
et

y 
ca

bi
ne

ts

W
e 

la
un

ch
 th

e 
w

or
ld

's
 fi

rs
t s

af
et

y 
ca

bi
ne

t 

w
ith

 in
no

va
tiv

e 
br

us
hl

es
s 

D
C 

m
ot

or
 te

ch
no

lo
gy

3
Model KS 12 shown with optional electric stand, gas and
service valves in side and rear walls.

Herasafe KS and KSP Class II biological safety cabinets deliver maximum safety,
comfort and convenience. Featuring an advanced design for easy operation and
maximum safety, our Herasafe KS and KSP cabinets may be used wherever 
protection is of paramount importance in safety levels 1 to 3, including research,
pharmaceutical quality control labs, pharmacies, and clinics/hospitals.

• Superior Personnel and Product Protection with best-in-class air flow and
filter technology

• Exceptionally Comfortable ergonomic design prevents user fatigue and promotes
safe working habits

• Maximized Energy Efficiency for environmental protection and significant
cost savings

2000
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Motorized front window offers 
comfortable working conditions at a
250 mm working aperture for the 
KS, and 200 mm for the KSP. The 
window height can be easily adjusted
with only a finger tip.

Aerosol-tight window sealing offers 
additional personnel and sample 
protection when the KS or KSP 
biological safety cabinet is set to
stand-by mode. 

H14 HEPA filters guarantee maximum 
filtration efficiency of 99.995% at the
most penetrating particle size (MPPS)
for KS and KSP models. The supply
and exhaust HEPA filters ensure 
superior contamination prevention
while maximizing filter life.

The most important factor in selecting a biological safety cabinet is the 
security of particulate containment. Unique technologies adapted for 
Thermo Scientific safety cabinets ensure safe air filtration, avoiding sample
contamination or environmental hazards.

4

Best-in-class containment

Second to None 
in Containment

Model KS 12 shown with optional electric
stand, gas and service valves in side and 
rear walls.
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5

Interior eye level dispay at the rear 
wall  of KS and KSP models allows
convenient "at a glance" monitoring of
safety parameters, including:
• Performance Factor "PER"*
• downflow air velocity
• cabinet malfunctions
• time of day
• operating time of optional UV-C lights
• total operating hours
• timer for delayed start
• stop-watch function

SmartFlowTM uses digital technology 
for KS and KSP models to maintain
constant airflow during normal filter
loading or temporary airflow obstruction
from foreign objects.

Pressure sensor monitoring ensures safe 
airflow across the entire work surface
of KS and KSP cabinets. Independent
alarm systems immediately alerts to
any airflow obstruction.

*Performance factor “PER” provides
important information on the cabinets’
current safety performance: 
• 60-100, cabinet is safe
• 30-59, cabinet is safe but time for

service
• 0-29, cabinet should not be used

Interlocking H14 HEPA filters under the
KSP work surface provide easy and
safe HEPA filter changes in the work
area under safe negative pressure.

Model KSP 12 shown with, optional gas and
service valves in side and rear walls.

Exceptional design for personnel, product 
and environmental protection

100,000 times better air filtration
An additional segmented H14 HEPA filter system is used directly below
the work area of the Herasafe KSP, protecting inner air ducts, plenums
and fans from contamination and providing a cumulative filtration 
efficiency of 99.99999975% to the downflow and exhaust airflow.

The Herasafe KSP is ideal for pharmacies preparing cytotoxic drugs and in
pharmaceutical control labs.

The Herasafe KSP meets the latest European and worldwide standards 
for applications with stringent safety requirements. Robust construction 
and excellent ergonomic design are combined with significantly more 
effective air filtration, resulting in exceptional protection for personnel, 
product and environment. 
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The optional electric stand for Herasafe KS is
adjustable with an easy to use controller. You
can change the height infinitely from a seated
to a standing working position. 

The full working height of 950 mm provides a
very comfortable standing working position,
even for tall workers.

The electric stand with cable remote control
provides comfortable height adjustment. 

Unmatched ergonomic designUnmatched ergonomic design

A comfortable cabinet design promotes user safety. The 10° sloped front
allows an ergonomic, fatigue-free working posture. With its frameless 
front sash and side glass windows, the Herasafe KS and KSP offer an 
unobstructed view of the complete work area from all angles.

Adjustable stand options for 
convenient working positions
Available with electric or manual
adjustment, our stands are
equipped with levelling feet to
securely position the cabinet. 

Hand-held control for ease of use
Our hand-held control is designed
for use inside the cabinet and 
eliminates the need to change 
your gloves before changing 
cabinet settings.

Second to None 
in Comfort 

6

The optional manual adjustable stand for
Herasafe KS can be set from 750 - 950 mm
working height in 50 mm increments. The
optional foot rest allows a convenient seated
working position.

COMFO
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Secure and comfortable armrests enhance
your comfort during extended work sessions
and prevent carpal- tunnel syndrome. Located
just above the intake grill, they also ensure
that the air vents are not inadvertently
obstructed.

250 mm working aperture on the KS allows
most comfortable handling of your samples.

780 mm interior height of the working chamber
provides high flexibility  for your work inside
the cabinet.

7

Bright, open chamber
The transparent side glass windows
maximize light and visibility inside the 
cabinet, providing a bright and open 
working environment.

ORT
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Innovative design for convenient sample preparation

Second to None 
in Convenience

Customized work surfaces

Scratch-free, high-quality stainless steel work surfaces
are available as single or segmented modules and are
easy to clean or autoclave. The indented work modules
easily trap spilled liquids.

Standard worksurface is suitable for sensitive
weighing applications. 

Optional vibration damped work surface 
section with granite plate for maximized 
stability.

*The standard Herasafe KS and KSP configuration is proven to work with microbalances down to 10-5 readings, and depending upon installation 
environment, may work down to 10-7 readings. Optional vibration-dampened worksurfaces are available to provide additional stability.

Thermo Scientific safety cabinets are the perfect choice for labs seeking the
highest levels of work efficiency. Our standard cabinets offer extremely low
vibration, making them perfect for use in sensitive weighing applications.*
Additional options and accessories provide flexibility to configure the 
workspace to exactly match your application for enhanced work efficiency.
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Efficient disinfection

Powerful cross beam UV-irradiation in both side walls
(optional) illuminates the entire working area without
causing shadows. This ensures thorough disinfection of
the complete chamber for maximum sample protection.

9

The fully opened front window allows 
convenient posture for thorough cleaning and
disinfection.

Optional UV-irradiator for chamber 
disinfection can be mounted on the
optional hanging bar.

Schematic of Unique Cross Beam UV-
irradiation.

The large working aperture provides full
access to the work chamber for loading and
unloading of large items and accessories like
our optional UV light on stand.

Easy cleaning

The hinged front window can be fully opened for easy
and thorough cleaning of all interior surfaces. Rounded
edges inside the cabinet facilitate effective disinfection
and maximize contamination prevention.
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Advanced technology for maximum
energy efficiency

Superior DC motor technology
We introduced the first innovative DC motor technology to the biological safety cabinet 
market. DC motors offer significant environmental advantages over traditional AC motors.

Minimized heat emmitance to the lab
DC motors are designed to use energy in an efficient manner, not only consuming less 
energy to operate the unit, but emitting less heat back into the lab. Lower heat output also
means a more comfortable working environment and lower air conditioning costs.  

Maximized cost savings
Combined with the Night-Set-Back mode (reduced blower speed when the window is
closed), the Herasafe KS and KSP consume hundreds of kilowatts less energy than 
competing cabinets. Not only is our Herasafe KS and KSP the preferred cabinet for enhanced
containment, comfort, and convenience – but it saves your lab money and reduces your lab’s
overall carbon footprint.

10

Less energy consumption 
delivers

• reduced energy costs

• lower heat output

• reduced air conditioning costs

• comfortable working environment

• environmental protection

Herasafe Alternative A Alternative B
Operational Energy (W) 210 810 1120
Reduced Flow (W) 40 710 1020
Operational Hours per year 2080 2080 2080
(5 days x 8 hours x 52 weeks)
Non-operational hours 6656 6656 6656
Operational kW-hours 437 1685 2330
Reduced Flow kW-hours 266 4726 6789
Total Annual kW-hrs 703 6411 9119
* Data provided above is based on internal performance testing and has been independently 

verified in customer applications.

Good for you, good 
for the environment

Comparative Energy Efficiency

an
nu

al
 k

ilo
w

at
t-

ho
ur

s 
co

ns
um

ed

BRO_LECA_HSAFEKS_1108.qxd:HERACELL_e.qxd  04.12.2008  11:58 Uhr  Page 11

10. Varikliai

11. Elektros sunaudojimas



2

4

SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

Options and Accessories

3

5 6

8

1

Herasafe KS and Herasafe KSP Options and Accessories

Order No. Description Factory Installed Option Accessory Image 
Country versions with local sockets and plugs 
51900300 Country version Switzerland x
51900303 Country version UK x
51900306 Country version Italy x
51900448 Country version France x
51900449 Country version Australia x
51900481 Country version Denmark x
51900771 Country version B/CZ/SK/PL x
51900900 Country version China x
Chamber equipment
51900648 Powder-coated rear wall instead of stainless steel x
51900644 Left side wall stainless steel plate instead of glass x
51900645 Right side wall stainless steel plate instead of glass x -
51900646 Left side wall polycarbonate instead of glass x
51900647 Right side wall polycarbonate instead of glass x
51900651 KS/KSP 9 without worksurface (required for installation of non-standard worksurface options) x
51900652 KS/KSP 12 without worksurface (required for installation of non-standard worksurface options) x
51900653 KS/KSP 15 without worksurface (required for installation of non-standard worksurface options) x
51900654 KS/KSP 18 without worksurface (required for installation of non-standard worksurface options) x
51900786 Battery backup for motorized front window x
Exhaust transitions
50078791 Direct Duct Exhaust Transition for 0.9 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 1
50073771 Direct Duct Exhaust Transition for 1.2 and 1.5 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 1
50078790 Direct Duct Exhaust Transition for 1.8 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 1
50078796 Thimble Duct Exhaust Transition for 0.9 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 2
50073770 Thimble Duct Exhaust Transition for 1.2 and 1.5 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 2
50078795 Thimble Duct Exhaust Transition for 1.8 m cabinet. Connection diameter 200 mm. x 2
50078873 Exhaust cooling device for 1.2 m and 1.5 m cabinets x 3
50078874 Exhaust cooling device for 1.8 m cabinet x 3
UV irradiation
51900642 Cross-beam UV Light Option in side walls (comes with protective cover) x 4
50048696 Mobile UV Light on stand (must also order UV-socket 51900643 or 50109996) x 5
50073962 Mobile UV Light, hanging from rear wall (may not be used with 0.9 m cabinet) x 6

(must also order UV-socket 51900643 or 50109996 and hanging bar 50073944)
51900643 UV socket for mobile UV light option x
50109996 UV socket for mobile UV light option, for retro-fit in exisiting cabinet x

11
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SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

Options and Accessories

Herasafe KS and Herasafe KSP Options and Accessories

Order No. Description Factory Installed Option Accessory Image 
Utilities
50046015 Combustible gas tap for side wall, yellow (we recommend to also order 50074905 solenoid valve) x 10
50045959 Noncombustible gas tap for side wall, black x 10
50044678 Vacuum tap for side wall, grey x 10
50044679 Water tap for side wall, green x 10
50059017 Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 10-13 mm diameter tubing x 7
50066668 Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 3 mm diameter tubing x 8
51900649 Rear wall 3 service taps, left side of cabinet x 11
51900711 Rear wall 3 service taps, right side of cabinet x 11
51900722 Rear wall 6 service taps total, 3 on left and 3 on right side of cabinet x 11

(may not be used with 0.9m cabinet)
50068235 Combustible gas tap for rear wall, yellow (we recommend to also order 50074905 solenoid valve) x 9
50068234 Noncombustible gas tap for rear wall, black x 9
50068232 Vacuum tap for rear wall, grey x 9
50068233 Water tap for rear wall, green x 9
51900650 Magnehelic pressure gauge x
50074905 Solenoid valve for combustible gas tap x
51900641 Drain pan valve (standard on 120V NSF version) x
Filter
51900657 Additional exhaust HEPA filter for all models, factory installed x 16
51900658 Additional exhaust Carbon filter for all models, factory installed x 16
50078857 Additional exhaust HEPA filter for 0.9 m cabinet, field installed x 14
50073772 Additional exhaust HEPA filter for 1.2 and 1.5 m cabinet, field installed x 14
50078856 Additional exhaust HEPA filter for 1.8 m cabinet, field installed x 14
50078783 Additional exhaust Carbon filter for 0.9 m cabinet, field installed x
50073773 Additional exhaust Carbon filter for 1.2 and 1.5 m cabinet, field installed x
50078784 Additional exhaust Carbon filter for 1.8 m cabinet, field installed x
50076846 Grid pre-filter for 0.9 and 1.2 m (Herasafe KS only) x
50076921 Grid pre-filter for 1.5 and 1.8 m (Herasafe KS only) x
51900781 Activated carbon filter that fits under 0.9 m cabinet worksurface (KSP models only) x 15
51900782 Activated carbon filter that fits under 1.2 m cabinet worksurface (KSP models only) x 15
51900783 Activated carbon filter that fits under 1.5 m cabinet worksurface (KSP models only) x 15
51900784 Activated carbon filter that fits under 1.8 m cabinet worksurface (KSP models only) x 15
User convenience equipment
50073943 Hanging bar with set of 6 hooks (for 0.9 m cabinet only) x 13
50073944 Hanging bar with set of 12 hooks (may not be used with 0.9 m cabinet) x like 13
50078900 Utility basket for use with hanging bars 50073943 or 50073944 x 12
50078901 2 Utility baskets including additional hanging bar x like 12
50073663 Replacement stainless steel armrest (set of 2) x 17

7

8

16

11

10

9

1714 15

12

12 13
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SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

Options and Accessories
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Herasafe KS and Herasafe KSP Options and Accessories

Order No. Description Factory Installed Option Accessory Image 
Work surfaces
50073666 One-piece flat worksurface module 150 mm wide x 18
50072685 One-piece flat worksurface module 300 mm wide x 19
50073667 One-piece flat worksurface module 600 mm wide x 20
50076398 One-piece flat worksurface module 900 mm wide x 21
50073668 One-piece indented worksurface module 600 mm wide x like 22
50073669 One-piece indented worksurface module 900 mm wide x like 22
50073670 One-piece indented worksurface module 1200 mm wide x 22
50073671 One-piece indented worksurface module 1500 mm wide x like 22
50078750 One-piece indented worksurface module 1800 mm wide x like 22
50073757 Vibration damped work surface 300 mm width. Constructed in stainless steel with x 24

granite plate. For weighing equipment and microscopy (not for use with Herasafe KSP)
50076162 Vibration damped work surface 600 mm width. Constructed in stainless steel with x like 24

granite plate. For weighing and microscopy equipment (not for use with Herasafe KSP) 
50084339 Vibration damped granite block 300 mm width. For weighing equipment and microscopy x like 24

equipment for triple filter cabinets only. (To be placed on top of standard worksurface)
50084350 Vibration damped granite block 600 mm width. For weighing and microscopy equipment for x like 24

triple filter units only. (To be placed on top of standard worksurface)
50078875 Mini sink tabletop insert 300 mm, requires drain pan valve 51900641 to also be fitted. Holds ~3 liters. x 23
Stand options for Herasafe KS (Manual adjustable floorstand is included with Herasafe KSP)
50116441 Fixed height floor stand 0.9 m, 750 mm working height x 25
50109309 Fixed height floor stand 1.2 m, 750 mm working height x 25
50116442 Fixed height floor stand 1.5 m, 750 mm working height x 25
50109311 Fixed height floor stand 1.8 m, 750 mm working height x 25
50116443 Manual adjustable floor stand 0.9 m, 750 to 950 mm working height in 50 mm increments x like 25
50109312 Manual adjustable floor stand 1.2 m, 750 to 950 mm working height in 50 mm increments x like 25
50116444 Manual adjustable floor stand 1.5 m, 750 to 950 mm working height in 50 mm increments x like 25
50109313 Manual adjustable floor stand 1.8 m, 750 to 950 mm working height in 50 mm increments x like 25
50117449 Electric adjustable floor stand 0.9 m with cable remote control, 750 to 950 mm working height x 27
50109314 Electric adjustable floor stand 1.2 m with cable remote control, 750 to 950 mm working height x 27
50117450 Electric adjustable floor stand 1.5 m with cable remote control, 750 to 950 mm working height x 27
50109325 Electric adjustable floor stand 1.8 m with cable remote control, 750 to 950 mm working height x 27
50051982 Footrest bar 0.9 m (not to be used with electric stand) x 26
50051983 Footrest bar 1.2 m (not to be used with electric stand) x 26
50051984 Footrest bar 1.5 m (not to be used with electric stand) x 26
50051985 Footrest bar 1.8 m (not to be used with electric stand) x 26
50109977 Castors for fixed height floor stands only (not to be used with electric stands) x

13
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Schematic drawing Herasafe KS

A

seated work position minimum mm   680

seated work position minimum inch   26,77

standing work position maximum mm   880

standing work position maximum inch  34,65

Attention: 
With additional gas valves in the side walls, you must plan with more 
width (dimension D). 

B C D E F

KS 9 mm   81 491 1000 430 900

inch   3,19 19,33 39,37 16,93 35,43

KS 12 mm   228 644 1300 583 1200

inch  8,97 25,35 51,18 22,95 47,24

KS 15 mm 478 644 1600 583 1500

inch 18,82 25,35 62,99 22,95 59,05

KS 18 mm 474,5 951 1900 890 1800

inch 18,68 37,44 74,80 35,04 70,86

A

seated work position minimum mm   680

seated work position minimum inch   26,77

standing work position maximum mm   880

standing work position maximum inch  34,65

Attention: 
With additional gas valves in the side walls, you must plan with more 
width (dimension D). 

B C D E F

KSP 9 mm   81 491 1000 430 900

inch   3,19 19,33 39,37 16,93 35,43

KSP 12 mm   228 644 1300 583 1200

inch  8,97 25,35 51,18 22,95 47,24

KSP 15 mm 478 644 1600 583 1500

inch 18,82 25,35 62,99 22,95 59,05

KSP 18 mm 474,5 951 1900 890 1800

inch 18,68 37,44 74,80 35,04 70,86

SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
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SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS, Class II Biological Safety Cabinet

Model Unit KS 9 KS 12 KS 15 KS 18

Order number EN models (230V) 51022481 51022482 51022483 51022484

Order number NSF models (120V) 51023770 51023772 51023774 51023776

Description: Biological Safety Cabinet Class II (NSF: Type A2)  Class II (NSF: Type A2) Class II (NSF: Type A2) Class II (NSF: Type A2)

0.9 m (3 ft.) 1.2 m (4 ft.) 1.5 m (5 ft.) 1.8 m (6 ft.)

Dimensions

Exterior Dimensions H/W/D mm 1586/1000/800 1586/1300/800 1586/1600/800 1586/1900/800

Exterior Dimensions H/W/D inches 62,2/39,4/31,5 62,2/51,2/31,5 62,2/63/31,5 62,2/74,8/31,5

Usable Work Area/Interior H/W/D mm 780/900/465 780/1200/465 780/1500/465 780/1800/465

Usable Work Area/Interior H/W/D inches 30,7/35,4/18,3 30,7/47,2/18,3 30,7/59,1/18,3 30,7/70,9/18,3

Work Surface Height (with adjustable stand) mm/inches 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37

Work Surface Height (with fixed stand) mm/inches 750/30 750/30 750/30 750/30

Working Height of front window mm/inches 250/10 250/10 250/10 250/10

Maximum Opening Height of front window mm/inches 773/30,4 773/30,4 773/30,4 773/30,4

Shipping Dimensions H/W/D1) mm 1760/1110/925 1760/1410/925 1760/1710/925 1760/2010/925

Shipping Dimensions H/W/D1) inches 69,3/43,7/36,4 69,3/55,5/36,4 69,3/67,3/36,4 69,3/79,1/36,4

Weight

Net Weight kg/lbs 170/375 200/441 230/507 280/617

Shipping Weight1) kg/lbs 190/419 225/496 260/573 315/694

Max. load capacity of one-piece work surface kg/lbs 50/110 50/110 50/110 50/110

Max. load capacity of single segmented kg/lbs 25/55 25/55 25/55 25/55

worksurface per 30 cm segments4) (Total load) (50/110) (50/110) (75/165) (75/165)

Ventilation system

Exhaust/inflow air volume EN models m3/h 366 490 613 737

Exhaust/inflow air volume NSF models CFM 255 341 427 513

Exhaust volume, thimble connection EN models m3/h 476 637 797 958

Exhaust volume thimble connection NSF models CFM 322 444 556 668

Heat emission at 25 °C room temperature    

Operation mode (non-vented) W/BTU/hr 170/580 210/717 275/938 350/1194

Reduced flow mode (non-vented) W/BTU/hr 40/136 40/136 70/239 70/239

Filter Specification

Supply/exhaust air filter H14 HEPA EN 1822, 99.995% at the most penetrating particle size (MPPS)

Ergonomics

Noise pressure level EN/NSF2) dB (A) 58/65 58/65 60/65 60/65

Lighting power lx/fc >800/74 >850/79 >1250/116 >1300/121

Electrical data

Voltage EN/NSF V 230/120 230/120 230/120 230/120

Frequency  Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60

Energy Consumption, EN models, W 170 210 275 350
Nominal set point3)

Energy Consumption, NSF models, W 210 275 350 435
Nominal set point3)

Energy Consumption, reduced W 40 40 70 70
flow mode

Max Current Consumption A 7,3 7,3  8,7 8,7 

Protection Class I/IP 20 I/IP 20 I/IP 20 I/IP 20

Features

Receptacles One duplex on each side wall. The receptacles have a load capacity of up to 5 A and are protected with 

T 5 A fuses. When all receptacles are in use simultaneously they must not exceed the maximum total load capacity of 5 A

Access Ports 4 standard (2 on each side wall) 

Service Valves Up to 4 may be installed through access ports (2 on each side wall) 

Up to 6 more may be factory installed on rear wall (optional) 
1) export packaging dimensions and weight on request
2) tested according to EN 12469 and NSF/ANSI 49
3) Clean filters, fans operating at nominal set point, interior lighting activated
4) The total load on overall working area must not exceed the indicated weight
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SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION

© 2009 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. and its subsidiaries. 
Specifications, terms and pricing are subject to change. Not all products are available in all countries. Please consult your local sales representative for details.

www.thermo.com/bsc

North America: USA/Canada +1 866 984 3776 (866-9-THERMO) 
Europe: Austria +43 1 801 40 0, Belgium +32 2 482 30 30, France +33 2 2803 2180, Germany national toll free 08001-536 376,
Germany international +49 6184 90 6940, Italy +39 02 02 95059 434-254-375, Netherlands +31 76 571 4440, Nordic/Baltic countries +358 9 329 100,
Russia/CIS +7 (812) 703 42 15, Spain/Portugal +34 93 223 09 18, Switzerland +41 44 454 12 12, UK/Ireland +44 870 609 9203
Asia: China +86 21 6865 4588 or +86 10 8419 3588, India toll free 1800 22 8374, India +91 22 6716 2200, Japan +81 45 453 9220,
Other Asian countries +852 2885 4613 Countries not listed: +49 6184 90 6940 or +33 2 2803 2180

BRO-LECA-HSAFEKS-1208

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KSP, Class II Biological Safety Cabinet

Model Unit KSP 9 KSP 12 KSP 15 KSP 18

Order No. 51023606 51023607 51023608 51023609

Description: Biological Safety Cabinet Class II, with  Class II, with   Class II, with Class II, with 

triple filter system  triple filter system  triple filter system   triple filter system

Dimensions

Exterior Dimensions H/W/D mm 1580/1000/870 1580/1300/870 1580/1600/870 1580/1900/870

Exterior Dimensions H/W/D inches 62,2/39,4/34,3 62,2/51,2/34,3 62,2/63/34,3 62,2/74,8/34,3

Usable Work Area/Interior H/W/D mm 780/900/465 780/1200/465 780/1500/465 780/1800/465

Usable Work Area/Interior H/W/D inches 30,7/35,4/18,3 30,7/47,2/18,3 30,7/59,1/18,3 30,7/70,9/18,3

Work Surface Height (adjustable) mm/inches 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37 750-950/30-37

Working Height of front window mm/inches 200/8 200/8 200/8 200/8

Maximum Opening Height of front window mm/inches 773/30,4 773/30,4 773/30,4 773/30,4

Shipping Dimensions H/W/D1) mm 1760/1110/925 1760/1410/925 1760/1710/925 1760/2010/925

Shipping Dimensions H/W/D1) inches 69,3/43,7/36,4 69,3/55,5/36,4 69,3/67,3/36,4 69,3/79,1/36,4

Weight

Net Weight kg/lbs 200/441 240/529 280/617 330/728

Shipping Weight1) kg/lbs 220/485 265/584 310/683 365/805

Max. load capacity of one-piece work surface kg/lbs 50/110 50/110 50/110 50/110

Max. load capacity of single segmented kg/lbs 25/55 25/55 25/55 25/55

worksurface per 30 cm segments4) (Total load) (50/110) (50/110) (75/165) (75/165)

Ventilation system

Exhaust/inflow air volume m3/h/CFM 288/170 386/227 483/284 580/341

Exhaust volume, thimble connection m3/h/CFM 375/221 501/295 628/369 754/444

Heat emission at 25 °C room temperature    

Operation mode (non-vented) W/BTU/hr 200/682 240/819 305/1041 420/1433

Reduced flow mode (non-vented) W/BTU/hr 40/136 40/136 70/239 70/239

Filter Specification

Primary/Supply/exhaust air filters H14 HEPA EN 1822, 99.995% at the most penetrating particle size

Ergonomics

Noise pressure level2) dB (A) 56 56 58 58

Lighting power lx/fc >800/74 >850/79 >1250/116 >1300/121

Electrical data Voltage V 230 230 230 230

Frequency  Hz 50/60 50/60 50/60 50/60

Energy Consumption, operating set point3) W 200 240 305 420

Energy Consumption, reduced flow mode W 40 40 70 70

Max Current Consumption A 7,3 7,3  8,7 8,7 

Protection Class I/IP 20 I/IP 20 I/IP 20 I/IP 20

Features

Receptacles One duplex on each side wall. The receptacles have a load capacity of up to 5 A and are protected with 

T 5 A fuses. When all receptacles are in use simultaneously they must not exceed the maximum total load capacity of 5 A

Access Ports 4 standard (2 on each side wall) 

Service Valves Up to 4 may be installed through access ports (2 on each side wall) 

Up to 6 more may be factory installed on rear wall (optional) 
1) export packaging dimensions and weight on request
2) tested according to EN 12469
3) Clean filters, fans operating at nominal set point, interior lighting activated
4) The total load on overall working area must not exceed the indicated weight
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Thermo Scientific 
Class II, Type A2  
Biological Safety Cabinets  
and Clean Benches

protection
         that never takes a day off



Technical advancements include:

1965
Our first line of 
clean-air products

1978
Thermo Scientific
first NSF-certified 
BSC

1985
World’s first 
TÜV-certified 
BSC

1993
World’s first BSC 
with motorized 
front window and 
aerosol-tight 
sealing

technology 
leadership

SmartPromise 
Comprehensive Warranty* 
delivers peace of mind!

5YEAR

With Thermo Scientific™ biological safety cabinets, the certified 
performance and protection you receive on Day 1 stays with you  
every day. Not true with ordinary cabinets.

The difference is our design: Thermo 
Scientific™ SmartFlow™ technology features 
dual-DC motors to automatically balance 
the cabinet inflow and downflow air 
velocities in real time – even as the filters 
load. That means outstanding user and 
sample protection you never have to think 
about. Plus, our Digital Airflow Verification 
(DAVe) alarm signals any out-of-spec 
conditions, for added assurance.

With our proven reliability, ergonomics  
and energy efficiency, the ideal choice
is the one you can trust completely.  
And not just on Day 1.

| 2
* 5 year warranty only available on biological
safety cabinets in the United States and Canada.

protection
         that never takes a day off
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1995
LNE-certified BSC 
units available 

1996
DIN 12980-
certified BSC for 
cytotoxic drugs

2002
World’s first BSC 
with innovative  
brushless  
dual-DC motor 
technology  
(Herasafe KS BSC)

2011
Launch of Thermo 
Scientific BSC 
with SmartPort 
tubing organizer

quality built, premium features

Our BSCs feature quality engineering for outstanding  
reliability. Discover why laboratories around the globe 
rely on Thermo Scientific BSCs every day.

global market vision

Our design philosophy is grounded in compliance 
with current worldwide safety standards.

2007
Launch of the 
energy efficient 
1300 Series A2 
BSC

| 3

2013
Launch of Thermo 
Scientific Heraguard 
ECO clean bench with 
DC motor technology

Globally Certified  
Biological Safety Cabinet 
Not all biological safety cabinets (BSCs) are manufactured to 
the same safety standards. Our design philosophy is grounded 
in compliance with the recognized worldwide safety standards.

There are three validated global standards for BSC 
performance; EN12469 (European Standard), NSF/ANSI 49 
(American Standard) and YY0569 (Chinese Standard). Regions 
without a selected BSC standard are often influenced by one  
or more of the major global standards. 

NSF/ANSI 49 
Thermo Scientific 1300 series Class 

II biological safety cabinets are 

independently tested and certified to 

NSF/ANSI 49, by NSF International, a 

leading testing agency in the USA.

EN 12469 
Our Class II biological safety cabinets 

are independently tested and certified 

to EN 12469 standard for Class II 

biological safety cabinets by TÜV Nord, 

a leading testing agency in Europe.

EN 12469 
Thermo Scientific™ Herasafe™ KS 1.2 m cabinet 

and MSC-Advantage™ 0.9 m and 1.2 m cabinets 

are independently tested and certified to EN 12469 

by LNE, a leading testing agency in France.

DIN 12980
Herasafe KSP and Thermo Scientific™  Maxisafe™ 

2020 cabinets with single-piece worktops are 

independently tested and certified to the DIN 12980 

standard “Safety Cabinets for Handling Cytotoxic 

Substances,” for applications requiring the highest 

personal, sample and environmental protection.

YY0569
1300 series Class II biological safety cabinets 

are independently tested and certified  

to YY0569.



Thermo Scientific 1300 Series A2 
biological safety cabinet
exceptional efficiency, safety and 
value for daily applications

| 4

*Based on data from internal testing and The University of Michigan field study, published in American Biotechnology Laboratory. 

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS 
biological safety cabinet
outstanding protection, comfort and 
performance for advanced applications

Thermo Scientific™ Heraguard™ ECO*
clean bench
Ideal when sample protection is required.  
Due to DC motors, Heraguard ECO clean 
benches use less energy to operate so 
there is less heat emitted into the lab*

the right cabinet 
for you
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Herasafe 
KS

1300 Series 
A2

Heraguard 
ECO

Types of Protection Sample • • •

Operator • •

Environmental • •

Cross-contamination • • •

Recommended Applications Tissue culture • • •

Biosafety level 1 • •

Biosafety level 2 • •

Biosafety level 3 • •

Features
Efficiency

Low-energy DC motors for operational cost savings and low heat emission • • •

Automated reduced flow mode for enhanced energy efficiency • •

Long-life DC motors • • •

Containment

Automatic airflow balancing for safety in between certifications (SmartFlow) • • •

Real-time monitoring of HEPA filter efficiency (SmartFlow indicator / PER factor) • • •

Night Set-Back Mode (maintains sterility) • •

Timed UV system for long bulb life • • •

Real-time airflow alarms to notify user of impaired safety • • •

Aerosol-tight sealing front window •

Negative pressure side wall plenums • •

All metal plenums • • •

Convenience

Easy access to interior of front sash for cleaning, without tools • •

Motorized front window for finger-tip opening and closing •

316 stainless steel interior for enhanced resistance to corrosion • •

304 stainless steel work surface •

Transparent side windows to maximize light and visibility inside the unit • •

SmartClean window design •

SmartClean Plus window design •

SmartPort tubing/cable organizer • •

Comfort

Forearm support armrest design to maximize comfort • •

Angled sash to encourage natural posture • •

Frameless front sash for maximum visibility • •

8-inch window option •

outstanding performance 
for every application

9. oro srauto greitis
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We pioneered the first innovative brushless DC motor technology. Now available in our full line of BSCs 

and the Heraguard ECO clean benches, DC motor advancements have redefined and transformed BSC 

energy efficiency, safety, performance and reliability.

optimizing total cost of operation
Thermo Scientific SmartFlow airflow compensation and balanced filters have led 

to BSCs that are designed to be safer, easier to use and less costly to operate.** 

The more you use it, the more you save!

Comparison based on 15 year life of 4 foot wide biological safety cabinets

0
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TOTAL COST 
OF OPERATION
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TOTALCOST_GRAPH_0711.pdf   1   8/2/13   10:55 AM

* Based on data from internal testing and The University of Michigan Field Study of Class II Biological Safety Cabinet Energy Consumption Costs, 
published in American Biotechnology Laboratory. 

** Compared to previous models.  

Use less energy,  
reduce costs

DC motors use less energy to operate, 
so there is less heat emitted back into 
the lab – delivering better comfort 
and lower air conditioning costs. On 
average, our BSCs use 75% less energy 
than traditional AC motor cabinets.* 

Exceptional reliability

Our dual-motor BSC design offers an 
expected lifetime of more than 11 years – at 
least double the published life of traditional 
AC motor and single DC motor systems – 
resulting in significant savings on motor 
replacements over the life of the cabinet.

Long filter life

Larger mini-pleat H14 HEPA filters and 
balanced airflow, coupled with eight-inch 
work aperture, results in higher filtration 
efficiency and longer filter life when 
compared to previous models.    

| 6

Thermo Scientific biological safety cabinets lead 
the industry in operational cost efficiency with  
energy consumption as low as 150W.*

check the watts!

Brushless DC motors since 2002

innovations 
           in containment and efficiency
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DAVe
+/- 20%

SmartFlow

advanced design for peace of mind

u �H14 HEPA filters increase filtration efficiency at 
99.995% of MPPS

u Solid plenums for long life and lasting containment

u �Negative-pressure, dual side walls protect from 
leaks to the exterior environment

SmartFlow
designed to ensure safety

Unique airflow system takes safety and containment to new levels

• �Smart DC motors monitor and control fan speed in real time to maintain
constant airflow during filter loading or temporary obstruction.

• ��Unlike single motor designs, the independent supply and exhaust blowers
automatically balance the downflow and inflow velocities to maintain user
and sample protection. 

Digital Airflow Verification (DAVe)
validates protection

Monitoring system alerts user when containment is compromised

• �Independent sensors detect pressure changes across the exhaust and
downflow plenums.

• � �Alarm signals when a 20% change in inflow/exhaust or downflow occurs. 

• � �Airflow velocities are displayed on the control panel for monitoring
and recording.

A BSC's primary function is to provide you cleanliness  

and containment. Available on our full range of BSCs,  

Thermo Scientific SmartFlow, Digital Airflow Verification  

and Night Set-Back Mode are innovations designed to  

increase safety and minimize sample contamination.

SmartFlow: automated balance 
of RPM, voltage, and airflow 

DAVe: monitoring of user 
and sample protection

Night Set-Back Mode
saves energy, maintains sterility

When the front sash is closed, our intelligent speed control 
automatically reduces blower speed 

• �Continuous airflow helps to maintain a sterile working environment,
even when the cabinet is not in use.

• �Less air flows through the HEPA filters, extending filter life and
decreasing energy consumption.

| 7
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•	 Sloped front window is designed to reduce user fatigue

•	 Bright, open chamber improves visibility

•	 Quiet airflow design offers noticeably reduced noise level

Thermo Scientific BSCs offer an efficient workspace, ergonomics, and added 

conveniences that provide you outstanding productivity.

•	 Exclusive seat design reduces back strain  
	 and fatigue

•	 Clean-room-ready, with 0.5 μm filtration system 
	 within the seat, trapping 99.9% of particles 
	 exhausted, fulfilling Class 100 requirements

•  �Fully adjustable seat height and tilt, using a  
	patented icon plate mechanism

•  �Stores easily under the BSC to save floor space

| 8

Ergonomic design

•	 Front air-grill arm rest extends user reach inside cabinet

•	 Provides forearm support to reduce strain

•	 Ensures clothing does not block front air intake grill

•	 Supports work midway between rear and front grill

Ergonomically position arm rest

Thermo Scientific™ Ergolign™  
saddle stool

                    designed for
                  comfort and convenience
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Thermo Scientific™ 
SmartPort™ convenience 

Clean and safe routing for vacuum tubing  
and cables through the side of the BSC for 
improved organization and work efficiency.  
(1300 Series A2 BSC only)

Thermo Scientific™                                 
SmartClean™ window design

Our unique window design easily lowers 
for thorough cleaning of inner surfaces and 
designed to protect users by maintaining 
inflow, even when the window is lowered.  
(1300 Series A2 BSC only)

Thermo Scientific  
SmartClean Plus

Fully-open, front hinging window design  
allows convenient posture for thorough,  
easy cleaning and disinfection, with full  
access to BSC interior.  
(Herasafe KS BSC only)

work smarter, more efficiently

u Easy to use

u Easy to clean, without the use of tools

u Quiet operation

Outstanding UV decontamination

Optional UV light is programmable from 30 minutes to 24 hours, 
in 30-minute increments, extending bulb life and saving energy. 

Powerful cross-beam UV irradiation in both side walls illuminates 

entire work area, designed to ensure thorough disinfection of the 

complete chamber (Herasafe KS BSC only).

smarter design

| 9

                    designed for
                  comfort and convenience



Containment
• �SmartFlow design automates airflow

compensation and balancing

• �Digital Airflow Verification
(DAVe) alerts user to compromised
containment

• �H14 HEPA filters remove airborne
contaminants

• �Performance factor safety
indicator displays performance status

• �Cross beam UV disinfection
system illuminates entire work area
without shadows

• �SampleGuard aerosol-tight
window sealing for added sample
protection easy sealing fumigation

Comfort
• �Reduced noise level is designed

to enhance user focus

• �10° sloped front for outstanding

comfort and ergonomics

• �Spacious work area with

comfortable armrests

• �Transparent side-glass windows
maximize light and visibility

Convenience
• �SmartClean Plus hinged-front

window design for easy cleaning

• �Intuitive eye-level control panel
with handheld controls to assist
with ADA compliance

• �Motorized frameless window
sash designed to ensure safe sash
height at the push of a button

• �Scratch-free, 316 stainless steel
work surfaces are available as single
or segmented modules and are easy
to clean or autoclave

• �Programmable cross-beam UV

light extends bulb life and saves energy

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS
biological safety cabinet

outstanding protection, comfort and performance 
for advanced applications
Featuring an advanced design for protection and ease of use, our 
Herasafe KS BSC enables quick, simple cleaning and fumigation.

The Herasafe KS BSC features are designed to improve cleanliness  
and minimize sample contamination.

QUICK TIP
| 10

SampleGuard
aerosol-tight window sealing 
provides extra containment 
when window is closed

Efficiency
• �DC motors offer low energy consumption

and greater than 11 years of use

• �Night Set-Back Mode reduces airflow to
30% during low-usage periods compared
to normal usage, with the window open

• �Longer filter life*

• �Longer UV bulb life* programmable
UV light extends bulb life

*Compared to previous models.

2:
darbinis paviršius
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| 11* Custom configured cabinets require slightly longer lead time than our standard models.

• �Choice of 3-, 4-, 5- or 6-foot widths

• �Available with 10-inch work aperture

• �Choice of electrical or manual
adjustable height stands

Certifications: All 120V Herasafe KS models have been independently tested and certified to NSF/ANSI 49 for Class II biological safety cabinets.

Intuitive eye-level control panel

Optional universal piping/rear 
wall service taps

Motorized sash

Customizable work surfaces

Cross-beam UV lighting

Optional electric adjustable height stand

316 stainless steel interior

Manufactured in an ISO 9001 facility 

Transparent side-glass windows

More choices  
for you.*



Thermo Scientific 1300 Series A2
biological safety cabinet

optimized efficiency, safety and value 
for your daily applications

Thermo Scientific 1300 Series Class II, Type A2 biological safety cabinets 
combine safety, energy efficiency and value for today’s laboratory.

Containment
• �SmartFlow design automates airflow

compensation and balancing

• �Digital Airflow Verification
(DAVe) alerts user to compromised
containment

• �H14 HEPA filters remove airborne
contaminants

• �SmartFlow indicator displays

performance status

Comfort
• �Low noise level helps enhance

user focus

• �10° sloped front for outstanding
comfort and ergonomics

• �Spacious work area with
comfortable armrests

• �Increased light intensity for a

brighter work environment

Convenience
• �SmartClean front window design

• �Intuitive control panel displays
safety and performance data

• �SmartPort organizes tubing
and cables

• �Programmable UV light extends
bulb life and saves energy

 �Closing the front sash during breaks or after hours is designed to ensure cleanliness and containment
 inside the BSC at a significantly lower cost to your facility.

QUICK TIP
| 12

SmartFlow Indicator: 
Visually demonstrates 
power and capacity to 
maintain protection

Intuitive Control Panel: Displays valuable safety and performance data 
with constant read-out of downflow/inflow velocities 

Night Set-Back Indicator:
Displays reduced speed  
operation when front window  
is closed

Airflow Read-Out &  
Hour Counter:
Clearly displays realtime 
performance data, including inflow 
and downflow velocities and
hours of operation

Front Window Status: 
Visual and audible alarm 
indicates whether front 
window is in correct 
working position

DAVe Airflow Indicator:
Audible and visual alarms
indicate when airflow is
safe or restricted



More choices for you.
• �Available in 3-, 4-, 5- or 6-foot widths 

• �Choice of 8- or 10-inch work aperture 

• �Choice of SmartCoat interior for reduced  
glare in workspace or seamless  
one-piece stainless steel

• �Simple ordering with package configurations  
that include accessories (manual adjustable  
height stand, UV light and armrest)

• �Optional electrical adjustable height stands 

Certifications:  All 1300 Series A2 models have been independently tested and certified to NSF/ANSI 49 for Class II biological safety cabinets

Thermo Scientific Ergolign Saddle Stool

Designed to relieve back pressure and optimize 

working posture during long work sessions

1300 Series A2 BSC  
shown with optional manual floor stand, 

floor-stand hanging shelf, vacuum valve and 

rear-wall tubing clips (Bottle not included)
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  Efficiency
• �DC motors offer low energy  

consumption and designed to offer  
an expected life of more than 11 years

• �Night Set-Back Mode reduces  
airflow to 30% during low-usage periods

• �Longer filter life*

• �Longer UV bulb life*

• �Programmable UV light  
extends bulb life

Manufactured in a ISO 9001 facility 
*Compared to previous models.



QUICKTIP

Thermo Scientific Heraguard ECO*
clean bench

high performance with optimized efficiency  
sterility and functionality 

NEW Thermo Scientific™ Heraguard™ ECO clean benches are ideal for laboratory 
applications where sample protection is required. Due to DC motors, Heraguard ECO 
clean benches use less energy to operate so there is less heat emitted into the lab.* 

QUICK TIP
| 14 

Efficiency
NEW DC motors
Now available with DC motors which offer 
over 60% lower energy consumption 
compared to previous model*

Extended filter life
Smartflow compensates for filter  
loading and extends filter life

* �Based on data from internal testing and The University of Michigan field study, published in American Biotechnology Laboratory.

Containment
• �Thermo Scientific Smartflow

design compensates for filter
loading and maintains airflow

• �SmartFlow indicator displays

performance status

• �H14 HEPA filters remove
airborne contaminants

Comfort
• �Optional transparent hinged

wind screen designed to shield
the user against the dry purified
air flow.

• �Side windows increase the
available light inside the work area.

Convenience
• �Prefilter extends the HEPA filter life

and is easily changed by hand
without the need of tools

• �Intuitive control panel displays
safety and performance data

• �Easy HEPA filter exchange from
the front of the unit

• �Choice of work tops in melamine
or stainless steel (316L) for different
applications and individual work
space designs

• �Modular side windows made of
single pane safety glass with an access
port for tubing or a media tap. Optional
lacquered sheet steel plate with two
utility ports and a SmartPort

• �Programmable UV light extends
bulb life and saves energy

• �Variety of sizes 3,4,5 and 6ft, with
the 6ft also available with an increased
interior height of 950mm

Intuitive control panel 
displays valuable safety 
and performance data

 The optional windscreen to shields your eyes from dry, purified air



Manufactured in an ISO 9001 facility 
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NEW Intuitive control panel 
Displays safety and performance data.

Prefilter
The prefilter on the intake side can be changed 
by hand, without the need for tools. Prefilter 
exchange is made economical and easy.

UV disinfection (optional)
A UV disinfection light can be fitted into the  
top of the work space to disinfect the worktop.

Transparent hinged  
wind screen (optional)
Designed to shield the user against the dry 
purified air flow. The wind screen is folded 
under the light housing and can be flipped 
down for use.

Easy HEPA filter exchange
The HEPA filter is easily removed from the front 
– a simple process that does not involve any
disassembly or removal of equipment from the 
wall. This saves time during service visits.

Choice of work tops
Standard melamine or optional stainless steel 
tops are available for different applications  
and individual work space designs.

Modular side windows
The side windows are made of single pane 
safety glass with an access port for tubing 
or a media tap. Optionally, a lacquered sheet 
steel plate with three holes can be used.



	

Size/Width 3-foot 4-foot 5-foot 6-foot

Dimensions

Exterior dimensions W x H x D in  39.4 x 62.4 x 31.5 51.2 x 62.4 x 31.5 63.0 x 62.4 x 31.5 74.8 x 62.4 x 31.5

Interior dimensions W x H x D in 35.4 x 30.7 x 24.8 47.2 x 30.7 x 24.8 59.1 x 30.7 x 24.8 70.9 x 30.7 x 24.8

Shipping dimensions1 W x H x D in 43.7 x 69.3 x 36.4 55.5 x 69.3 x 36.4 67.3 x 69.3 x 36.4 79.1 x 69.3 x 36.4

Working height of front window in 10

Maximum opening height of front window in 30.4

Weight
Net weight lbs 375 441 507 617

Shipping weight1 lbs 419 496 573 694

Electrical Data
Voltage V 120

Frequency Hz 60

Filter Specification H14 HEPA EN 1822, 99.995% MPPS

Certification NSF/ANSI 49, ETL, CE

Ergonomics 
and Utilities

Lighting power fc >70 >70 >110 >120

Receptacles 2 GFI duplex, one on each sidewall

Service valves
Up to 4 may be installed through access ports (2 on each side)

Up to 6 more may be factory-installed on rear wall (optional)

10-Inch  
Work Aperture

Sound pressure level dB (A) <65

Energy consumption, operating set point2 W 210 275 350 435

Energy consumption, Night Set-Back mode W 40 40 70 70

Heat output, operating mode (non-vented) BTU/hr 717 938 1194 1484

Heat output, Night Set-Back mode  
(lights off, non-vented)

BTU/hr 136 136 239 239

Exhaust / inflow air volume, recirculated cfm 255 342 428 514

Exhaust volume, thimble ducted cfm 332 444 556 668
			 

1  Export packaging dimensions and weight upon request
2 � Clean filters, fans operating at nominal set point, interior lighting activated
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Use this table but add footnote from XLS provided.

specifications

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS 
Biological Safety Cabinet 

specifications



Size/Width 3-foot 4-foot 5-foot 6-foot

Standard Configuration
Includes cabinet, cross-beam UV, one-piece indented 
worktray and battery back-up for front window.  
Stands are sold separately.

51027116 51027117 51027118 51027120

| 17

ordering information

Size/Width 3-foot 4-foot 5-foot 6-foot

Stands:   
(Must be ordered separately)

Manual adjustable floor stand, 30 to 38 inches 
in 2-inch increments

50116443 50109312 50116444 50109313

Electric adjustable floor stand, with cable remote control, 
30 to 38 inches working height, 120V

50119096 50119126 50119127 50119128

Castor set (may not be used with electric stands;
fixed 30-inch work surface height)

50109977

Electric adjustable stand

The Herasafe KS BSC standard configuration includes cabinet, UV light, armrests, 
316 stainless steel indented work surface, and battery back-up for motorized 
sash. Stands must be ordered separately.

Size/Width 3-foot 4-foot 5-foot 6-foot
Special Order Cabinet-Only Part Number 51022485 51022486 51022487 51022488

Manual stand Castors

To build your own Herasafe KS BSC, start with these cabinet-only part numbers (with armrests):

Cross-beam UV light Stainless steel armrests One-piece indented worktray



Cat. No. Description

Exhaust 
Transitions

50078796 Thimble duct exhaust transition for Herasafe KS 9 (3 ft) cabinet

50073770 Thimble duct exhaust transition for Herasafe KS 12 (4 ft) or KS 15 (5 ft) cabinet

50078795 Thimble duct exhaust transition for Herasafe KS 18 (6 ft) cabinet

191780 Alnor exhaust alarm for thimble duct, 120v (independent from BSC, plugs into wall outlet)

User  
Convenience 
Equipment

50078900 Utility basket for use with hanging bars 50073943 or 1911312

50078901 2 Utility baskets including additional hanging bar

50073943 Hanging bar with set of 6 hooks for KS 9 (3 ft) cabinet only

1911312 Hanging bar with set of 12 hooks for KS 12, 15, 18 (4, 5, 6 ft.) cabinets

1911313 Replacement stainless steel armrest (set of 2)

191127 Adjustable foot rest. For ergonomic foot and posture support

1910179 Shelf to hang from base stand

1910083 Interior tubing retainer clips (6 per kit)

ERG-CR-2330 Thermo Scientific Ergolign Saddle Stool, 23 inch to 30.5 inch adjustable seat height

Sidewall 
Utilities

1911308 Combustible gas tap for side wall

1911309 Noncombustible gas tap for side wall

1911310 Vacuum tap for side wall

1911311 Water tap for side wall

50059017 Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 0.5 inch (10-13 mm) inner diameter tubing 

50076408 Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 0.1 inch (3 mm) inner diameter tubing
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Optional rear wall  
3 service tap connections

50073700  
thimble duct exhaust transition

50078900  
utility basket

1911311  
water tap for side wall

Use this table but add footnote from XLS provided.

specifications

field-installed accessories

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS 
Biological Safety Cabinet 
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Cat. No. Description

Customized      
Models

The Herasafe KS worksurfaces are fully customizable to accommodate any unique work task. Review ordering information with your Thermo Fisher Scientific 
sales representative. Lead times will be extended for custom orders.

Worksurfaces

51900651 KS 9 (3 ft) without worksurface — required for installation of non-standard worksurface options

51900652 KS 12 (4 ft) without worksurface — required for installation of non-standard worksurface options

51900653 KS 15 (5 ft) without worksurface — required for installation of non-standard worksurface options

51900654 KS 18 (6 ft) without worksurface — required for installation of non-standard worksurface options

50073666 Flat worksurface module 150 mm wide (316SS)

50072685 Flat worksurface module 300 mm wide (316SS)

50073667 Flat worksurface module 600 mm wide (316SS)

50076398 Flat worksurface module 900 mm wide (316SS)

50082970 Flat worksurface module 1200 mm wide (316SS) 

50122210 Flat worksurface module 1500 mm wide (316SS)  

50085281 Flat worksurface module 1800 mm wide (316SS) 

50073757 Vibration damped worksurface 300 mm width. Constructed in stainless steel with granite plate. For weighing and microscopy equipment (316SS)

50076162 Vibration damped worksurface 600 mm width. Constructed in stainless steel with granite plate. For weighing and microscopy equipment (316SS)

50078875 Minisink tabletop insert 300 mm. Holds ~3 liters

50073668 Indented worksurface module 600 mm wide (316SS)

50073669 Indented worksurface module 900 mm wide (316SS) 

50073670 Indented worksurface module 1200 mm wide (316SS)

50073671 Indented worksurface module 1500 mm wide (316SS) 

50078750 Indented worksurface module 1800 mm wide (316SS)

Universal Piping

51900981 Rear wall 3 service tap connections, NPT 3/8, left side of cabinet 

51900982 Rear wall 3 service tap connections, NPT 3/8, right side of cabinet

51900984 Rear wall 6 service tap connections, NPT 3/8, 3 on left and 3 on right side of cabinet. (May not be used with KS 9 (3 ft) cabinet.)

1911304 Combustible gas tap for rear wall (must be ordered with rear wall service tap connections - above)

1911305 Noncombustible gas tap for rear wall (must be ordered with rear wall service tap connections - above)

1911306 Vacuum tap for rear wall (must be ordered with rear wall service tap connections - above)

1911307 Water tap for rear wall (must be ordered with rear wall service tap connections - above)

     UV Options 51900642 Cross beam UV-C light option in side walls (comes with protective cover)   

50076162 optional 600 mm vibration  
dampened granite block

50078875  
optional minisink tabletop insert

factory-installed accessories

Optional 316 stainless steel 
worksurface configurations



Size / Width 3-foot 4-foot 5-foot 6-foot

Dimensions

Exterior dimensions W x H x D in  39.4 x 61.8 x 31.5 51.2 x 61.8 x 31.5 63 x 61.8 x 31.5 74.8 x 61.8 x 31.5

Interior dimensions W x H x D in 35.4 x 30.7 x 24.8 47.2 x 30.7 x 24.8 59.1 x 30.7 x 24.8 70.9 x 30.7 x 24.8

Shipping dimensions1 W x H x D in 43.7 x 68.1 x 36.4 55.5 x 68.1 x 36.4 67.3 x 68.1 x 36.4 79.1 x 68.1 x 36.4

Working height of front window in Choice of 8 or 10

Maximum opening height of front window in 21

Weight
Net weight lbs 375 441 507 617

Shipping weight1 lbs 419 496 573 694

Electrical Data
Voltage V 120 

Frequency Hz 60

Filter 
Specification

H14 HEPA EN 1822, 99.995% MPPS

Certification NSF/ANSI 49, UL, CE

Ergonomics

Lighting power fc >100 >120 >120 >120

SmartPort Two 3” plugged cable ports, one on each side wall

Receptacles 2 GFI duplex

Service valves Up to 6 total (3 on each side wall)

8-Inch  
Work Aperture

Sound pressure level dB (A) <62 <62 <64 <64

Energy consumption, operating set point2 W 150 180 280 360

Energy consumption, Night Set-Back mode W 70 70 120 120

Heat output, operating mode (non-vented) BTU/hr 512 614 955 1228

Heat output, Night Set-Back mode 
(lights off, non-vented)

BTU/hr 239 239 410 410

Exhaust/inflow air volume cfm 207 276 344 413

Exhaust volume, thimble ducted cfm 269 358 448 537

10-Inch  
Work Aperture

Sound pressure level dB (A) <63 <63 <65 <65

Energy consumption, operating set point2 W 170 200 310 400

Energy consumption, Night Set-Back mode W 70 70 120 120

Heat output, operating mode (non-vented) BTU/hr 580 683 1058 1366

Heat output, Night Set-Back mode 
(lights off, non-vented)

BTU/hr 239 239 410 410

Exhaust/inflow air volume cfm 258 344 431 517

Exhaust volume, thimble ducted cfm 336 448 560 672

specifications

1  Export packaging dimensions and weight upon request
2  Clean filters, fans operating at nominal set point, interior lighting activated
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Thermo Scientific 1300 Series A2  
Biological Safety Cabinet 



ordering information
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Our 1300 Series A2 BSC packages feature everything required to get started,  
including cabinet, manual adjustable height stand, factory-installed UV light 
and one set of armrests.

To build your own 1300 Series A2 BSC, start with these cabinet-only part numbers:

Size 8-inch work aperture 10-inch work aperture

SmartCoat Interior

3-foot 1340 1321

4-foot 1395 1385

5-foot 1351 1369

6-foot 1397 1387

One-Piece Stainless Steel Interior

3-foot 1342 1323

4-foot 1335 1375

5-foot 1353 1371

6-foot 1337 1377

Size 8-inch work aperture 10-inch work aperture

SmartCoat Interior

3-foot 1339 1320

4-foot 1325 1355

5-foot 1350 1368

6-foot 1327 1357

One-Piece Stainless Steel Interior

3-foot 1341 1322

4-foot 1305 1345

5-foot 1352 1370

6-foot 1307 1347

Manual adjustable stand UV light Stainless steel armrests



Cat. No. Description

Stands

1911400 Manual adjustable stand for 3 foot cabinet, provides work surface height of 30 to 38 inches adjustable in 2 inch increments

1911302 Manual adjustable stand for 4 foot cabinet, provides work surface height of 30 to 38 inches adjustable in 2 inch increments

1911401 Manual adjustable stand for 5 foot cabinet, provides work surface height of 30 to 38 inches adjustable in 2 inch increments

1911303 Manual adjustable stand for 6 foot cabinet, provides work surface height of 30 to 38 inches adjustable in 2 inch increments

50119096 Electric adjustable stand for 3 foot cabinet (120V), provides infinite height adjustability of 30 to 38 inches

50119126 Electric adjustable stand for 4 foot cabinet (120V), provides infinite height adjustability of 30 to 38 inches

50119127 Electric adjustable stand for 5 foot cabinet (120V), provides infinite height adjustability of 30 to 38 inches

50119128 Electric adjustable stand for 6 foot cabinet (120V), provides infinite height adjustability of 30 to 38 inches

1911409 Rolling castor stand for 3 foot cabinet, provides fixed height of 30 inches

1911322 Rolling castor stand for 4 foot cabinet, provides fixed height of 30 inches

1911410 Rolling castor stand for 5 foot cabinet, provides fixed height of 30 inches

1911346 Rolling castor stand for 6 foot cabinet, provides fixed height of 30 inches

Exhaust  
Transitions

1911316 Thimble duct exhaust transition for 3, 4 and 5 foot cabinet

1911317 Thimble duct exhaust transition for 6 foot cabinet

1910185 Alnor exhaust alarm for 1300 Series A2 biological safety cabinets, qualified install only

User Convenience 
Equipment

1910083 Interior tubing retainer clips (6 per kit)

1910179 Hanging shelf for base stand

1911313 Stainless steel armrest (set of two)

191127 Adjustable footrest

1910112 Replacement SmartPort grommets (4 per kit)

ERG-CR-2330 Thermo Scientific Ergolign Saddle Stool, 23 inch to 30.5 inch adjustable seat height

1911413 IV bag holder kit with 6 hooks (for 3 foot cabinet only)

1911312 IV bag holder kit with 12 hooks (for 4 foot, 5 foot, and 6 foot cabinet)

Universal Piping 
Utilities

249098 Stainless steel ball valve (replaces standard non-corrosive PVC drain valve)

Sidewall Utilities

1911308 Combustible gas valve

1911309 Non-combustible gas valve

1911310 Vacuum valve

1911311 Water valve

field-installed accessories

1910179 hanging shelf for base stand ERG-CR-2330 Ergolign Saddle Stool 191127 optional adjustable footrest
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Thermo Scientific 1300 Series A2  
Biological Safety Cabinet 
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Cat No : Left or right connection Top or bottom connection

Universal Piping for 3 Foot Models

1910286
Right

Both

1911415 Top

1910287
Left

Both

1911416 Top

Universal Piping for 4 Foot Models

1911321
Right

Both

1911417 Top

1911369
Left

Both

1911418 Top

Universal Piping for 5 Foot Models

1910288
Right

Both

1911419 Top

1910289
Left

Both

1911420 Top

Universal Piping for 6 Foot Models

1911367
Right

Both

1911421 Top

1911370
Left

Both

1911422 Top

Universal Piping for All Models
1911423 Right

Bottom
1911424 Left

Cat No : Description

Universal Piping Utilities

1911304 Combustible gas valve for universal piping option

1911305 Non-combustible gas valve for universal piping option

1911306 Vacuum valve for universal piping option

1911307 Water valve for universal piping option

UV Light Option
1911319 UV light option for 3 foot or 4 foot cabinet 

1911368 UV light option for 5 foot or 6 foot cabinet 

factory-installed accessories
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Fumigation Sealing Kits

Recirculating Ducted

Side Connection Front Connection Side Connection Front Connection

STERIS
50137105 (one per cabinet)

50132757 (one required)
50137105 (one per cabinet) 50135768 (one required)

50135767 (one required) 50137106 (one per cabinet) 50137106 (one per cabinet)

Bioquell
50137107 (one per cabinet)

Not available
50137107 (one per cabinet)

Not available
50135767 (one required) 50137106 (one per cabinet)

field-installed accessories

Available for Herasafe KS and 1300 Series biological safety cabinets. In addition to surface wipe downs within the BSC work area, it 
may be necessary to fumigate the potentially contaminated interior plenums of the unit. Fumigation to access biologically contaminated 
BSC plenums is most often done using formalin, paraformaldehyde, or hydrogen peroxide vapor. With these and most other methods, 
it is necessary to first seal off the unit, then introduce the fumigating agent, allow appropriate time for the agent to be effective, then 
neutralize and/or release the fumigating agent. The fumigating agent and method selected is usually specified by local regulations or 
institution guidelines based on the type of contamination. The kits and accessories below facilitate the fumigation process.

H2O2 Fumigation Accessories

When fumigating a biological safety cabinet using H2O2, there are many accessories available. When choosing accessories there are 
basic questions to consider. 

• Is the biological safety cabinet recirculating or ducted? See the chart below for guidance.
• Is the inlet of the H2O2  generator connected via a removable front sealing gasket (STERIS only) or through a fixed side connector (STERIS or

Bioquell)? See chart below for guidance.

50114036 fumigation window 
sealing kit 

H
2
0

2
 side wall connections H

2
0

2
 adjustable sealing kit (ASK)

Cat. No. Description

Complete Kits 50132757
H

2
0

2
 adjustable sealing kit (ASK) includes adjustable top box and front window cover. Fits all sizes of BSC. (includes outlet and inlet 

connections for STERIS™)

Inlets Only

50135768 H
2
0

2
 front window sealing plate. This seals the front aperture, and has a STERIS connector

50137105 STERIS H
2
0

2
 Camlock inlet connector. Fits into one access port left or right side of the BSC

50137107 Bioquell™ H
2
0

2
 Camlock inlet connector (includes sample connector). Uses two access ports on side of BSC

Outlets Only
50137106 STERIS or Bioquell Camlock outlet connector (for connection to top box or duct connectors)

50135767 H
2
0

2
  adjustable top box for Thermo Scientific BSC with outlet connector (STERIS or Bioquell) 

Others
50114036 Fumigation window sealing kit for 1300 series BSC only

50109998 Disinfection tent for formaldehyde disinfection



Thermo Scientific Heraguard ECO Clean Benches 
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specifications

Model ECO 0.9 ECO 1.2 ECO 1.5 ECO 1.8 ECO 1.8/95

Ordering Information

White melamine worksurface 51029696 51029697 51029698 51029699 51029700

Stainless steel worksurface 51029691 51029692 51029693 51029694 51029695

Dimensions

Exterior dimensions W x H x D in 39.4 x 46.1 x 31.9 51.2 x 46.1 x 31.9 63.0 x 46.1 x 31.9 74.8 x 46.1 x 31.9 74.8 x 58.1 x 39.8

Interior dimensions W x H x D in 36.2 x 25.4 x 23.0 48.0 x 25.4 x 23.0 59.8 x 25.4 x 23.0 71.6 x 25.4 x 23.0 71.6 x 37.4 x 30.9

Shipping dimensions1 W x H x D in 44.5 x 52.0 x 38.6 56.3 x 52.0  x 38.6 68.1 x 52.0 x 38.6 79.9 x 52.0 x 38.6 79.9 x 63.8 x 46.5

Weight

Net weight lbs 245 275 310 355 375

Shipping weight 1 lbs 300 330 400 440 485

Max. load capacity of worksurface lbs 66 66 66 66 66

Electrical Data

Voltage V 120

Frequency Hz 60

Protection class I

Overvoltage category II

IP protection system IP 20

Compliance

Agency CSA

Standards CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61010-1; UL Std. No. 61010-1; IEC 61010-1

prefilter Type (EN779) G 3 dust filter, filtering efficiency: coarse - medium

Performance Specifications

Power consumption W 279 279 574 574 574

Heat output BTU/hr 951 951 1930 1930 1930

Air velocity ft/min 89 +- 20% 79 +- 20%

Reduced airflow velocity ft/min 45 +- 20%

Lighting intensity fc 93

Noise pressure level dB(A) < 55 < 60

Minimum clearance from room ceiling in 5.9

Side windows Tempered safety glass

Receptacles 2 2

Service valves Up to 2 may be installed through access ports (1 left, 1 right)

1 Export packaging dimensions and weight upon request.

2 The receptacles have a load capacity of up to 5 A and are protected with T 5 A fuses.  When all receptacles are in use simultaneously they must not exceed the maximum total load capacity of 5 A.



Thermo Scientific Heraguard ECO Clean Benches

ordering information 
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Heraguard ECO, Stainless Steel (SS)

510296911 Heraguard ECO 0.9, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 3ft

510296921 Heraguard ECO 1.2, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 4ft

510296931 Heraguard ECO 1.5, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 5ft

510296941 Heraguard ECO 1.8, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 6ft

51029695 Heraguard ECO 1.8/95, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 6ft, 37.4" internal height

Heraguard ECO, SS with built-in UV light

510299351 Heraguard ECO 0.9, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 3ft, with UV option

510299371 Heraguard ECO 1.2, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 4ft, with UV option

510299391 Heraguard ECO 1.5, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 5ft, with UV option

510299401 Heraguard ECO 1.8, SS worksurface (316L, 1.4404),120V/60Hz, 6ft, with UV option

Heraguard ECO

 51029696 Heraguard ECO 0.9, 120V/60Hz, 3ft

51029697 Heraguard ECO 1.2, 120V/60Hz, 4ft

 51029698 Heraguard ECO 1.5, 120V/60Hz, 5ft

 51029699 Heraguard ECO 1.8, 120V/60Hz, 6ft 

 51029700 Heraguard ECO 1.8/95, 120V/60Hz, 6ft, 37.4" internal height 

Wind screen protection kitUV-resistant night cover 

Left hand glass with metal sheet 
and two service valves (optional) 

1 Model is a stocked configuration.
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field-installed accessories

UV Resistant Night Covers

50139417 UV-resistant night cover for Heraguard ECO 0.9

50139418 UV-resistant night cover for Heraguard ECO 1.2

50139419 UV-resistant night cover for Heraguard ECO 1.5

50139420 UV-resistant night cover for Heraguard ECO 1.8

50139421 UV-resistant night cover for Heraguard ECO 1.8/95 

Stands

50116443 Adjustable floor stand for 3ft. Provides variable work height of 30 to 38 inches in 2-inch increments

50109312 Adjustable floor stand for 4ft. Provides variable work height of 30 to 38 inches in 2-inch increments

50116444 Adjustable floor stand for 5ft. Provides variable work height of 30 to 38 inches in 2-inch increments

50109313 Adjustable floor stand for 6ft. Provides variable work height of 30 to 38 inches in 2-inch increments

191127 Adjustable foot rest. For ergonomic foot and posture support 

Media Valves

 1911308 Combustible gas tap for side wall

 1911309  Noncombustible gas tap for side wall  

 1911310  Vacuum tap for side wall  

 1911311  Water tap for side wall  

  50059017  Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 0.5 inch (10-13 mm) inner diameter tubing 

 50076408 Hose connection to fit through side wall access port, fits 0.1 inch (3 mm) inner diameter tubing  

Hanging Bars 
50073943 Hanging bar with 6 hooks for 3ft clean bench

1911312 Hanging bar with 6 hooks. For use with 4ft, 5ft, 6ft clean bench

Windscreen Protection Kits

50052208 Wind screen protection kit, complete with hinges to fit the control unit for Heraguard ECO 0.9

50052460 Wind screen protection kit, complete with hinges to fit the control unit for Heraguard ECO 1.2

50052461 Wind screen protection kit, complete with hinges to fit the control unit for Heraguard ECO 1.5

50052462 Wind screen protection kit, complete with hinges to fit the control unit for Heraguard ECO 1.8

factory-installed accessories
Side Window Modifications

51901071 Left hand glass with metal sheet and 2 media valve holes and SmartPort for all models

51901072 Right hand glass with metal sheet and 2 media valve holes and SmartPort for all models

UV Light Option 51901073 UV option, supplied with UV-resistant night cover
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Australia +61 39757 4300
Austria +43 1 801 40 0
Belgium +32 53 73 42 41
China +86 21 6865 4588 or
+86 10 8419 3588
France +33 2 2803 2180
Germany national toll free  0800 1 536 376
Germany international +49 6184 90 6000

India toll free 1800 22 8374
India +91 22 6716 2200
Italy +39 02 95059 552
Japan +81 45 453 9220
Netherlands +31 76 579 55 55
New Zealand +64 9 980 6700
Nordic/Baltic/CIS countries
+358 9 329 10200

Russia +7 812 703 42 15
Spain/Portugal +34 93 223 09 18
Switzerland +41 44 454 12 22
UK/Ireland +44 870 609 9203
USA/Canada +1 866 984 3766

Other Asian countries +852 2885 4613
Countries not listed +49 6184 90 6000

Discovery thrives in a culture of confidence 
 More scientists worldwide trust their valuable cultures to Thermo Scientific CO2  
incubators than any other brand. They depend on proven reliability, exceptional 
contamination prevention and optimal growing conditions. Delivered with innovative  
features like HEPA air filtration that surrounds cells with clean room-like air quality  
and a choice of 100% pure copper or polished stainless steel interior surfaces.  
Plus a high-temperature decontamination function that eliminates the need for  
autoclaving and handling components. The inside story is simple: our CO2 incubators  
let you culture with complete confidence. Day after day. Year after year. 

thermoscientific.com/co2incubator 

Redefining pipetting productivity
Trust the Thermo Scientific S1 Pipet Filler to deliver everything you need to stay 
productive in the lab: faster performance, advanced speed controls and longer 
battery life. The portable lightweight S1 Pipet Filler is designed for use with either 
glass or plastic serological pipets. It offers effective streamlined pipetting 
performance with maximum pipetting comfort.

thermoscientific.com/handleanything

what you need
to meet an application challenge



smart planning 
  for your lab’s protection 

Thermo Scientific  
Biological Safety Cabinets



With our biological safety cabinets (BSCs), the certified performance and protection 
you get on Day 1 stays with you everyday. Not true with ordinary cabinets.

The difference is our design: SmartFlow™ technology features dual-DC motors to automatically  
balance the cabinet inflow and downflow air velocities in real time – even as the filters load with 
contaminants. That means exceptional user and sample protection you never have to think about.  
Plus, our Digital Airflow Verification™ (DAVe) alarm signals any out-of-spec conditions for added 
assurance. With our proven reliability, ergonomics and energy efficiency, the optimal choice is also 
the one you can trust completely. And not just on Day 1.

Thermo Scientific Biological Safety Cabinets

protection 
  that never takes a day off

Thermo Scientific Maxisafe 2020 
biological safety cabinet

Thermo Scientific 1300 A2 
biological safety cabinet

Thermo Scientific 1300 Series B2 
biological safety cabinet

5. Valdymas 



Thermo Scientific BSC Product Family
North 

America
Latin 

America

EMEA Asia
ANZ     

(Australia/
New Zealand)Europe

Middle 
East/
Africa

China Japan

ROA     

(Rest of 
Asia)

Triple Filter
Herasafe KSP • • • • • • • •

Maxisafe 2020 • • • • •

Class II 

Herasafe KS • • • • • • • •
Safe 2020 • • • • •
MSC-Advantage • • • • •
1300 Series A2 • • • • • •
1300 Series B2 • • • • • •

Clean Benches
1800 Series Clean Bench • • • •

Heraguard HPH Clean Bench • • • • •

Thermo Scientific biological safety cabinets 

Safe and reliable cabinets for a wide range of laboratory applications.

Smart planning for your lab’s protection 

Planning a laboratory or renovating an existing one can be complex and 
challenging. Critical decisions are required at every stage of the project:

�What are your research requirements – today and in the future?

What is your lab’s workflow?

What are your goals for lab sustainability?

How does this impact your budget requirements?

Whether you are building a new lab or renovating your current one, 
our team can assist you through the lab planning process with  
technical and application guidance.   

• Application support for class and type of biological safety cabinets

• Specifications for mechanical, electrical and plumbing requirements

• Revit® and CAD drawings available for pre-design planning

• Sustainability and energy savings calculations

• Budgeting and planning support for laboratory equipment

Thermo Scientific Herasafe KS 
biological safety cabinet

II saugumo klasės laminaras 
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Australia +61 39757 4300
Austria +43 1 801 40 0
Belgium +32 53 73 42 41
China +86 21 6865 4588 or  
+86 10 8419 3588 
France +33 2 2803 2180
Germany national toll free  0800 1 536 376 
Germany international +49 6184 90 6000

India toll free 1800 22 8374 
India +91 22 6716 2200
Italy +32 02 95 05 95 52
Japan +81 45 453 9220
Netherlands +31 76 579 55 55
New Zealand +64 9 980 6700
Nordic/Baltic/CIS countries 
+358 9 329 10200

Russia +7 812 703 42 15
Spain/Portugal +34 93 223 09 18
Switzerland +41 44 454 12 22
UK/Ireland +44 870 609 9203
USA/Canada +1 866 984 3766

Other Asian countries +852 2885 4613 
Countries not listed +49 6184 90 6000

thermoscientific.com/bscnewlab
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Outstanding safety and compliance

Not all BSCs are manufactured to the same safety standards. Our design philosophy is grounded in 
compliance with the recognized  worldwide safety standards. We do not compromise on safety – biological 
safety cabinets available in the following regions are subjected to the following certifications.

Certification and compliance (including all CE and TüV certificates)

USA / Canada  

• IEC 1010-1 / UL 3101-1
• NSF, Standard 49

Europe / Middle East / Africa

• IEC 1010-1 / EN61010-1
• EN 12469 / 2000
• DIN 12980
• �Low Voltage Directive 73/23 EWG
• �EMC Directive 89/336 EWG

Australia / China / 
Asia Pacific

• IEC 1010-1
• YY 0569
• AS 2252.2

EN12469




